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Lafayette, LA 
LAFPayroll@Lofton.jobs 

Gonzales, LA 
Gonzales@Lofton.jobs 

Lake Charles, LA 
Lakecharles@Lofton.jobs 

Baton Rouge, LA 
BRPayroll@Lofton.jobs 

Covington, LA 
NOPayroll@Lofton.jobs 

Houma, LA 
Houma@Lofton.jobs 

New Orleans, LA 
NOPayroll@Lofton.jobs 

Houston, TX 
Houston@Lofton.jobs 

Beaumont, TX 
Beaumont@Lofton.jobs 

Little Rock, AR 
Littlerock@Lofton.jobs 

Jackson, MS 
Jackson@Lofton.jobs 

REQUEST TO DE-ACTIVATE DIRECT DEPOSIT 

 

Date: ____________ 

 

I ___________________________ SS# ______________________ would like to cancel my direct 

deposit at this time for the following reason: 

 

_____ Switching Banks _____ Fraud  ______Other  

 

_____________________________    

Employee Signature 

 

Note:  Once you are off direct deposit you may not be put back on unless you are switching banks 

or have fraud on your account. 

Thank you! 

Lofton Corporation 


